
                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 7, 2017 9:00 A.M.
                                             Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                            AWARD RECIPIENTS - 7K RUN
                    
                                          FEMALE TOP FINISHERS - 7K RUN
                                           (Awards to top 3 finishers)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   307 Anne Mayer            F    32 MADISON WI            28:24  6:32 
              2   281 Haley Johnson         F    26 MADISON WI            30:20  6:59 
              3   263 Sandra Greg           F    55 MADISON WI            35:00  8:03 
          
                                           MALE TOP FINISHERS - 7K RUN
                                           (Awards to top 3 finishers)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   288 Sawyer Koops          M    30 MADISON WI            25:26  5:51 
              2   278 Adam Jochem           M    44 MADISON WI            28:43  6:36 
              3   284 Nick Jordan           M    25 MADISON WI            28:52  6:39 



                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 7, 2017 9:00 A.M.
                                             Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                      AGE DIVISION AWARD RECIPIENTS - 7K RUN
                    
                           TOP 3 OVERALL FEMALE(S) ARE EXCLUDED FROM ADDITIONAL AWARDS
          
                            TOP 3 OVERALL MALE(S) ARE EXCLUDED FROM ADDITIONAL AWARDS
          
          
                                         FEMALES AGES 1 to 19  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   240 Caroline Daniels      F    19 MADISON WI            37:59  8:44 
              2   280 Elizabeth Johnson     F    18 DEERFIELD WI          41:18  9:30 
              3   318 Mazie Olkowski        F    10 NEENAH WI             42:00  9:40 
          
          
                                          MALES AGES 1 to 19  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   279 Eric Jochem           M    16 MADISON WI            42:11  9:42 
              2   341 Griff Snellman        M    14 MADISON WI            44:49 10:19 
              3   252 Leo Freedman          M    11 MCFARLAND WI          55:10 12:41 
          
          
                                         FEMALES AGES 20 to 29  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   285 Erin Katopodis        F    25 MADISON WI            35:35  8:11 
              2   220 Marion Baillif        F    22 MADISON WI            37:57  8:44 
              3   271 Clara Jackson         F    20 MADISON WI            37:57  8:44 
          
          
                                          MALES AGES 20 to 29  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   224 Josh Bendorf          M    22 STITZER WI            29:49  6:52 
              2   368 Tyler Wigington       M    22 MIDDLETON WI          31:16  7:12 
              3   265 Dylan Hamel           M    25 MIDDLETON WI          37:43  8:41 
          
          
                                         FEMALES AGES 30 to 39  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   173 Christina Sauder      F    30 FITCHBURG WI          36:19  8:21 
              2   308 Jamie McAndrews       F    33 MADISON WI            36:49  8:28 
              3   216 Bethany Alwa          F    38 MADISON WI            37:01  8:31 
          
          
                                          MALES AGES 30 to 39  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   344 Ben Stanley           M    34 MADISON WI            30:10  6:56 
              2   336 Justin Sills          M    32 COTTAGE GROVE WI      30:51  7:06 
              3   380 Matthew Ziehr         M    33 MIDDLETON WI          31:04  7:09 
          
          
                                         FEMALES AGES 40 to 49  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1    49 Martine Delannay      F    40 MADISON WI            36:35  8:25 
              2   301 Katie Licht           F    43 MADISON WI            36:38  8:26 
              3   233 Holly Ceelen          F    49 MC FARLAND WI         39:30  9:05 



          
          
                                          MALES AGES 40 to 49  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1    98 Jeremy Isensee        M    41 MADISON WI            30:35  7:02 
              2   247 Joseph Eichenseher    M    40 MADISON WI            31:55  7:21 
              3   273 Matthew Jarosz        M    41 MADISON WI            33:45  7:46 
          
          
                                         FEMALES AGES 50 to 59  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   292 Cindy Kowis           F    54 HARTLAND WI           41:07  9:28 
              2   221 Bernetta Bartels      F    59 EASTMAN WI            41:26  9:32 
              3   378 Sabina Ziegelhoffer   F    55 ORLANDO FL            42:09  9:42 
          
          
                                          MALES AGES 50 to 59  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   370 Daithi Wolfe          M    54 MADISON WI            31:22  7:13 
              2   337 Charles Simon         M    56 MIDDLETON WI          32:36  7:30 
              3   310 Jeffrey Meade         M    55 MADISON WI            35:25  8:09 
          
          
                                         FEMALES AGES 60 to 69  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   358 Jill Trochlell Ziehr  F    62 PLOVER WI             48:37 11:11 
              2   227 Mary Bowman           F    60 MAZOMANIE WI          49:59 11:30 
              3   234 Renee Celley          F    63 MONONA WI             53:41 12:21 
          
          
                                          MALES AGES 60 to 69  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   290 James Korb            M    62 RICHLAND CENTER WI    42:54  9:52 
              2   325 Dan Quaerna           M    62 JANESVILLE WI         43:17  9:58 
              3   222 Paul Bartels          M    63 EASTMAN WI            45:48 10:32 
          
          
                                         FEMALES AGES 70 to 99  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   300 Roddie Larsen         F    80 MENASHA WI          1:04:40 14:52 
          
          
                                          MALES AGES 70 to 99  -  7K RUN
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                   Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   386 Tom Dietz             M    71 UNKNOWN               41:14  9:29 
              2   302 Rex Loker             M    70 MADISON WI            45:50 10:33 
              3   381 Stephen Zimmerman     M    75 MADISON WI          1:05:00 14:57 



                                                                                                   Page 1
                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 7, 2017 9:00 A.M.
                                             Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - 7K RUN
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                Div Div       Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== === ====== ======= ===== 
              1   288 Sawyer Koops          M    30 MADISON WI            1 M30-39   25:26  5:51 
              2   307 Anne Mayer            F    32 MADISON WI            1 F30-39   28:21  6:32 
              3   278 Adam Jochem           M    44 MADISON WI            1 M40-49   28:39  6:36 
              4   284 Nick Jordan           M    25 MADISON WI            1 M20-29   28:47  6:37 
              5   224 Josh Bendorf          M    22 STITZER WI            2 M20-29   29:49  6:52 
              6   344 Ben Stanley           M    34 MADISON WI            2 M30-39   30:10  6:56 
              7   281 Haley Johnson         F    26 MADISON WI            1 F20-29   30:18  6:58 
              8    98 Jeremy Isensee        M    41 MADISON WI            2 M40-49   30:35  7:02 
              9   336 Justin Sills          M    32 COTTAGE GROVE WI      3 M30-39   30:51  7:06 
             10   380 Matthew Ziehr         M    33 MIDDLETON WI          4 M30-39   31:04  7:09 
             11   368 Tyler Wigington       M    22 MIDDLETON WI          3 M20-29   31:16  7:12 
             12   370 Daithi Wolfe          M    54 MADISON WI            1 M50-59   31:22  7:13 
             13   247 Joseph Eichenseher    M    40 MADISON WI            3 M40-49   31:55  7:21 
             14   337 Charles Simon         M    56 MIDDLETON WI          2 M50-59   32:36  7:30 
             15   273 Matthew Jarosz        M    41 MADISON WI            4 M40-49   33:45  7:46 
             16   263 Sandra Greg           F    55 MADISON WI            1 F50-59   34:56  8:02 
             17   205 Chad Welty            M    39 VERONA WI             5 M30-39   35:05  8:04 
             18   310 Jeffrey Meade         M    55 MADISON WI            3 M50-59   35:25  8:09 
             19   328 Matthew Rockey        M    38 OREGON WI             6 M30-39   35:32  8:11 
             20   354 Jonathan Thom         M    46 MADISON WI            5 M40-49   35:33  8:11 
             21   285 Erin Katopodis        F    25 MADISON WI            2 F20-29   35:35  8:11 
             22   225 Brian Bentley         M    48 MADISON WI            6 M40-49   35:44  8:13 
             23   286 David Kelly           M    54 MADISON WI            4 M50-59   35:59  8:17 
             24   173 Christina Sauder      F    30 FITCHBURG WI          2 F30-39   36:19  8:21 
             25   352 Dennis Szymborski     M    50 SUN PRAIRIE WI        5 M50-59   36:30  8:24 
             26   208 Jeffrey Willers       M    48 WAUNAKEE WI           7 M40-49   36:32  8:24 
             27    49 Martine Delannay      F    40 MADISON WI            1 F40-49   36:35  8:25 
             28   207 Gregory Wiegand       M    46 MOUNT HOREB WI        8 M40-49   36:37  8:25 
             29   301 Katie Licht           F    43 MADISON WI            2 F40-49   36:38  8:26 
             30   308 Jamie McAndrews       F    33 MADISON WI            3 F30-39   36:49  8:28 
             31   216 Bethany Alwa          F    38 MADISON WI            4 F30-39   37:01  8:31 
             32   265 Dylan Hamel           M    25 MIDDLETON WI          4 M20-29   37:43  8:41 
             33   220 Marion Baillif        F    22 MADISON WI            3 F20-29   37:57  8:44 
             34   271 Clara Jackson         F    20 MADISON WI            4 F20-29   37:57  8:44 
             35   365 Becky Weum            F    29 PRAIRIE DU SAC WI     5 F20-29   37:58  8:44 
             36   240 Caroline Daniels      F    19 MADISON WI            1 F01-19   37:59  8:44 
             37   334 Amy Schmudlach        F    29 MADISON WI            6 F20-29   39:02  8:59 
             38   242 Douglas Donner        M    49 MIDDLETON WI          9 M40-49   39:04  8:59 
             39   266 Danielle Hamm         F    28 MADISON WI            7 F20-29   39:05  8:59 
             40   357 Glenn Tranowski       M    45 MADISON WI           10 M40-49   39:05  8:59 
             41   384 Greg Opgenorth        M    37 UNKNOWN               7 M30-39   39:13  9:01 
             42   312 Steven Merckx         M    48 MADISON WI           11 M40-49   39:17  9:02 
             43   333 David Schlueter       M    36 MADISON WI            8 M30-39   39:30  9:05 
             44   233 Holly Ceelen          F    49 MC FARLAND WI         3 F40-49   39:30  9:05 
             45   249 Caitlin Frederick     F    46 MADISON WI            4 F40-49   39:54  9:11 
             46   353 Samraaj Thackeray     M    20 MADISON WI            5 M20-29   40:04  9:13 
             47   305 Jess Manier           F    38 SUN PRAIRIE WI        5 F30-39   40:16  9:16 
             48   276 Alina Jesien          F    32 MADISON WI            6 F30-39   40:20  9:17 
             49   229 Bill Bunke            M    53 MADISON WI            6 M50-59   40:23  9:17 
             50   379 Thomas Ziegelhoffer   M    56 MADISON WI            7 M50-59   40:44  9:22 
             51   236 Larson Cook           M    40 WINDSOR WI           12 M40-49   40:52  9:24 
             52   215 Caroline Altfeather   F    38 MCFARLAND WI          7 F30-39   40:58  9:25 
             53   332 Robert Scheuer        M    52 WAUNAKEE WI           8 M50-59   41:07  9:27 
             54   292 Cindy Kowis           F    54 HARTLAND WI           2 F50-59   41:07  9:28 
             55   241 Corinne Donner        F    48 MIDDLETON WI          5 F40-49   41:13  9:29 
             56   386 Tom Dietz             M    71 UNKNOWN               1 M70-99   41:14  9:29 
             57   303 Anne-Marie Lozeau     F    49 MIDDLETON WI          6 F40-49   41:17  9:30 
             58   280 Elizabeth Johnson     F    18 DEERFIELD WI          2 F01-19   41:18  9:30 
             59   262 Angela Greenman       F    24 WAUKESHA WI           8 F20-29   41:21  9:31 
             60   221 Bernetta Bartels      F    59 EASTMAN WI            3 F50-59   41:26  9:32 
             61   318 Mazie Olkowski        F    10 NEENAH WI             3 F01-19   42:00  9:40 
             62   230 James Carlsen         M    47 MADISON WI           13 M40-49   42:00  9:40 
             63   295 Kristin Lamers        F    45 MADISON WI            7 F40-49   42:00  9:40 
             64   226 Alexis Bourgeois      F    34 MADISON WI            8 F30-39   42:01  9:40 
             65   378 Sabina Ziegelhoffer   F    55 ORLANDO FL            4 F50-59   42:09  9:42 
             66   279 Eric Jochem           M    16 MADISON WI            1 M01-19   42:11  9:42 
             67   313 Sonja Micksch         F    37 MADISON WI            9 F30-39   42:13  9:43 
             68   348 Eleanore Stumm        F    36 MADISON WI           10 F30-39   42:20  9:44 
             69   345 Marta Staple          F    38 MADISON WI           11 F30-39   42:20  9:44 
             70   311 Mark Melum            M    46 MIDDLETON WI         14 M40-49   42:31  9:47 
            10/20/2017  6:36PM
          Timing & Results by Eclipse Timing, Inc.  608-422-5140  
          www.EclipseRaceTiming.com



                                                                                                   Page 2
                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 7, 2017 9:00 A.M.
                                             Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - 7K RUN
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                Div Div       Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== === ====== ======= ===== 
             71   290 James Korb            M    62 RICHLAND CENTER WI    1 M60-69   42:54  9:52 
             72   323 Beth Potter           F    49 MADISON WI            8 F40-49   43:01  9:54 
             73   270 Julie Hyland          F    42 CROSS PLAINS WI       9 F40-49   43:12  9:56 
             74   325 Dan Quaerna           M    62 JANESVILLE WI         2 M60-69   43:17  9:58 
             75   264 David Groshek         M    32 MCFARLAND WI          9 M30-39   43:21  9:58 
             76   223 Michael Bazan         M    59 SAINT CHARLES IL      9 M50-59   43:44 10:04 
             77   314 Greg Miller           M    36 MADISON WI           10 M30-39   43:49 10:05 
             78   373 Courtney Woods        F    32 MADISON WI           12 F30-39   43:49 10:05 
             79   304 Emily Lupton Metrish  F    34 MADISON WI           13 F30-39   44:03 10:08 
             80   237 Dina Corigliano       F    52 MADISON WI            5 F50-59   44:04 10:08 
             81   219 Laura Anderson        F    30 MADISON WI           14 F30-39   44:09 10:09 
             82   361 Kacie Vergeront       F    31 VERONA WI            15 F30-39   44:10 10:10 
             83   258 Wesley Gill           M    38 MADISON WI           11 M30-39   44:41 10:17 
             84   256 Kristen Gehring       F    36 MADISON WI           16 F30-39   44:42 10:17 
             85   268 Nicholas Hoening      M    37 MADISON WI           12 M30-39   44:42 10:17 
             86   341 Griff Snellman        M    14 MADISON WI            2 M01-19   44:49 10:19 
             87   342 Jussi Snellman        M    50 MADISON WI           10 M50-59   44:50 10:19 
             88   293 Kate Kraemer          F    36 MOUNT HOREB WI       17 F30-39   45:10 10:23 
             89   261 Peter Granger         M    35 MADISON WI           13 M30-39   45:26 10:27 
             90   218 Ian Anderson          M    37 MADISON WI           14 M30-39   45:40 10:30 
             91   245 Tracy Drexler         F    48 MADISON WI           10 F40-49   45:41 10:31 
             92   259 Vania Gillette        F    51 MADISON WI            6 F50-59   45:41 10:31 
             93   222 Paul Bartels          M    63 EASTMAN WI            3 M60-69   45:48 10:32 
             94   302 Rex Loker             M    70 MADISON WI            2 M70-99   45:50 10:33 
             95   377 Eva Ziegelhoffer      F    50 MADISON WI            7 F50-59   45:54 10:34 
             96   260 Lynn Glueck           F    49 MADISON WI           11 F40-49   46:14 10:38 
             97   269 Emily Huttenburg      F    36 MADISON WI           18 F30-39   46:14 10:38 
             98   371 Lori Wollet           F    56 MOUNT HOREB WI        8 F50-59   46:15 10:38 
             99   309 Ellen McGinn          F    57 MOUNT HOREB WI        9 F50-59   46:16 10:38 
            100   112 Tya Kottler           F    48 CROSS PLAINS WI      12 F40-49   46:52 10:47 
            101   217 Evelyn Anderson       F    12 MIDDLETON WI          4 F01-19   46:54 10:47 
            102   355 Katy Thostenson       F    29 MADISON WI            9 F20-29   47:02 10:49 
            103    28 Sara Booth            F    33 MIDDLETON WI         19 F30-39   47:48 11:00 
            104   235 James Cobb            M    66 MADISON WI            4 M60-69   48:02 11:03 
            105   209 Kailee Willers        F    15 WAUNAKEE WI           5 F01-19   48:15 11:06 
            106   272 Liz Jackson           F    27 MADISON WI           10 F20-29   48:34 11:10 
            107   358 Jill Trochlell Ziehr  F    62 PLOVER WI             1 F60-69   48:37 11:11 
            108   315 Lindsay Montgomery    F    29 BLUE MOUNDS WI       11 F20-29   48:43 11:12 
            109   257 Erica Gill            F    38 MADISON WI           20 F30-39   48:57 11:16 
            110   255 Liza Gatley           F    36 MADISON WI           21 F30-39   49:26 11:22 
            111   375 Rachel Zeimet         F    21 COTTAGE GROVE WI     12 F20-29   49:41 11:26 
            112   227 Mary Bowman           F    60 MAZOMANIE WI          2 F60-69   49:59 11:30 
            113   289 Anna Korb             F    25 RICHLAND CENTER WI   13 F20-29   50:11 11:33 
            114   238 Erin Costanzo         F    40 MIDDLETON WI         13 F40-49   50:26 11:36 
            115   331 Julie Scheuer         F    51 WAUNAKEE WI          10 F50-59   50:58 11:43 
            116   367 Don Wigington         M    52 MIDDLETON WI         11 M50-59   51:42 11:54 
            117   138 Brian Miles           M    32 MADISON WI           15 M30-39   51:45 11:54 
            118   275 Joshua Jenkins        M    38 MADISON WI           16 M30-39   51:52 11:56 
            119   254 Megan Garner          F    38 MADISON WI           22 F30-39   51:54 11:56 
            120   364 Katie Weir            F    33 MADISON WI           23 F30-39   52:02 11:58 
            121   321 Krista Pfister        F    43 SUN PRAIRIE WI       14 F40-49   52:07 11:59 
            122   319 Bryn Orum             F    36 FITCHBURG WI         24 F30-39   52:28 12:04 
            123   320 Kelly Pertzborn       F    28 SAUK CITY WI         14 F20-29   52:57 12:11 
            124   232 Siri Carpenter        F    46 MADISON WI           15 F40-49   53:04 12:12 
            125   306 Rosi Marx             F    45 MADISON WI           16 F40-49   53:09 12:14 
            126   322 Sophie Pierronnet     F    37 MADISON WI           25 F30-39   53:10 12:14 
            127   253 James Garcia          M    33 MADISON WI           17 M30-39   53:10 12:14 
            128   234 Renee Celley          F    63 MONONA WI             3 F60-69   53:41 12:21 
            129   250 Angela Freedman       F    42 MCFARLAND WI         17 F40-49   55:10 12:41 
            130   252 Leo Freedman          M    11 MCFARLAND WI          3 M01-19   55:10 12:41 
            131   251 Jason Freedman        M    46 MCFARLAND WI         15 M40-49   55:11 12:42 
            132   157 Shannon Radel         F    35 SPRING GREEN WI      26 F30-39   55:38 12:48 
            133   369 Luke Williams         M    44 FITCHBURG WI         16 M40-49   56:22 12:58 
            134   316 Lisa Moon             F    39 MADISON WI           27 F30-39   56:46 13:03 
            135   228 Jesse Boyett Anderson F    41 MIDDLETON WI         18 F40-49   59:04 13:35 
            136   339 Jerry Smith           M    55 MADISON WI           12 M50-59   59:57 13:47 
            137   324 Bob Przybelski        M    64 MADISON WI            5 M60-69 1:00:31 13:55 
            138   327 Candy Remington       F    42 OREGON WI            19 F40-49 1:00:31 13:55 
            139   246 Alexis Eastman        F    39 MADISON WI           28 F30-39 1:00:32 13:55 
            140   346 Lisa Steinke          F    48 WAUNAKEE WI          20 F40-49 1:02:41 14:25 
            10/20/2017  6:36PM
          Timing & Results by Eclipse Timing, Inc.  608-422-5140  
          www.EclipseRaceTiming.com



                                                                                                   Page 3
                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 7, 2017 9:00 A.M.
                                             Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - 7K RUN
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age City                Div Div       Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== === ====== ======= ===== 
            141   351 Jenifer Synnes        F    47 MADISON WI           21 F40-49 1:03:12 14:32 
            142   350 Abby Synnes           F    16 MADISON WI            6 F01-19 1:03:13 14:32 
            143   283 Jana Jones            F    48 MADISON WI           22 F40-49 1:03:14 14:33 
            144   300 Roddie Larsen         F    80 MENASHA WI            1 F70-99 1:04:40 14:52 
            145   381 Stephen Zimmerman     M    75 MADISON WI            3 M70-99 1:05:00 14:57 
            146   356 Amy To Uren           F    60 MADISON WI            4 F60-69 1:05:33 15:04 
            147   338 Samantha Sinai        F    27 MADISON WI           15 F20-29 1:05:44 15:07 
            148   274 Alex Jeffers          M    27 MADISON WI            6 M20-29 1:05:45 15:07 
            149   340 Nathan Smith          M    26 MADISON WI            7 M20-29 1:08:23 15:44 
            150   296 Emelina Lara          F    15 MADISON WI            7 F01-19 1:11:51 16:31 
            151   297 Jody Lara             F    43 MADISON WI           23 F40-49 1:11:51 16:32 
            10/20/2017  6:36PM
          Timing & Results by Eclipse Timing, Inc.  608-422-5140  
          www.EclipseRaceTiming.com


